
Field Trip Availability

 Number of Open Student Space 2023-2024

In Our

Voices

 9:30-12:30

In Our

Voices

 10:30-1:30

In Our

Voices

 11:30-2:30

In Our

Voices

 2:00-5:00

SUSO

MAD

BAU

9:45 - 12:05

SUSO

MAD

11:45-2:05

SUSO

MAD

BAU 

1:45-4:05

TAS

9:45

TAS

11:45

TEMP

10:00 AM

TEMP

12:00 PM

Friday, February 16, 2024 FULL FULL 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Saturday, February 17, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Sunday, February 18, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

PRESIDENTS DAY 100 FULL 120 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 FULL FULL 80 100 80

Wednesday, February 21, 2024

Thursday, February 22, 2024

Friday, February 23, 2024 FULL FULL 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Saturday, February 24, 2024 160 160 160 160 FULL 80 80 100 100 80 80

Sunday, February 25, 2024 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Monday, February 26, 2024 FULL FULL FULL 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 FULL FULL 80 100 80

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 FULL FULL 60 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Thursday, February 29, 2024 FULL FULL FULL 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Friday, March 1, 2024 FULL FULL 100 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Saturday, March 2, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Sunday, March 3, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Monday, March 4, 2024 FULL FULL FULL 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 FULL FULL FULL 100 80

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 FULL FULL FULL 160 80 80

Thursday, March 7, 2024 FULL FULL 40 160 80 80

Friday, March 8, 2024 FULL FULL 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Saturday, March 9, 2024 160 160

60

BAU 80 80 100 100 80 80

Sunday, March 10, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Monday, March 11, 2024 FULL FULL FULL 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 FULL FULL 80 100 80

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 FULL FULL 60 160 FULL 80 80 100 100 80 80

Thursday, March 14, 2024 FULL FULL 60 160 FULL 80 80 40 100 80 80

Friday, March 15, 2024 20 FULL 100 160 FULL 80 80 100 100 80 80

Saturday, March 16, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Sunday, March 17, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Monday, March 18, 2024 FULL FULL FULL 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 FULL 100 FULL 100 80

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 FULL FULL 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Thursday, March 21, 2024 FULL 20 80 160 FULL 80 80 100 100 80 80

Friday, March 22, 2024 FULL 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Saturday, March 23, 2024 160 160 160 160 FULL 80 80 100 100 80 80

Sunday, March 24, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Monday, March 25, 2024 FULL 20 120 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 60 160 80 100 80

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 FULL 20 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Thursday, March 28, 2024 100 80 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

GOOD FRIDAY 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Saturday, March 30, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

EASTER 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

140 10 AM

7/8 STUDENT LEADERSHIP DAYS

5/6 STUDENT LEADERSHIP DAYS

140 10 AM
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Field Trip Availability

 Number of Open Student Space 2023-2024

In Our

Voices

 9:30-12:30

In Our

Voices

 10:30-1:30

In Our

Voices

 11:30-2:30

In Our

Voices

 2:00-5:00

SUSO

MAD

BAU

9:45 - 12:05

SUSO

MAD

11:45-2:05

SUSO

MAD

BAU 

1:45-4:05

TAS

9:45

TAS

11:45

TEMP

10:00 AM

TEMP

12:00 PM

Monday, April 1, 2024 FULL FULL FULL 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 60 FULL 80 100 80

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 FULL FULL 40 160 FULL 80 80 FULL 100 80 80

Thursday, April 4, 2024 FULL FULL FULL 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Friday, April 5, 2024 FULL FULL 60 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Saturday, April 6, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Sunday, April 7, 2024 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Monday, April 8, 2024 FULL FULL FULL 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 160 60 80 100 80

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 20 FULL FULL 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Thursday, April 11, 2024 FULL FULL 80 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Friday, April 12, 2024 120 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Saturday, April 13, 2024 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Sunday, April 14, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Monday, April 15, 2024 20 FULL 20 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 FULL 160 80 100 80

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 FULL FULL 20 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Thursday, April 18, 2024 FULL FULL 20 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Friday, April 19, 2024 40 100 160 100 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Saturday, April 20, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Sunday, April 21, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Monday, April 22, 2024 FULL FULL FULL 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 FULL 160

Wednesday, April 24, 2024

PASSOVER

Friday, April 26, 2024 40 40 40 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Saturday, April 27, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Sunday, April 28, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Monday, April 29, 2024 FULL FULL 20 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 FULL 100 80 100 80

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 FULL FULL FULL 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Thursday, May 2, 2024 FULL FULL 160 160 FULL 80 80 100 100 80 80

Friday, May 3, 2024 60 80 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Saturday, May 4, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Sunday, May 5, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Monday, May 6, 2024 20 FULL 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 40 160 80 100 80

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 20 20 160 160 80 80 80 FULL 100 80 80

Thursday, May 9, 2024 FULL FULL 160 FULL 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Friday, May 10, 2024 60 60 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Saturday, May 11, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Sunday, May 12, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Monday, May 13, 2024 FULL 20 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 20 20 80 100 80

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 FULL FULL 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Thursday, May 16, 2024 FULL FULL 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

80 10 AM

10 AM FULL
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Field Trip Availability

 Number of Open Student Space 2023-2024

In Our

Voices

 9:30-12:30

In Our

Voices

 10:30-1:30

In Our

Voices

 11:30-2:30

In Our

Voices

 2:00-5:00

SUSO

MAD

BAU

9:45 - 12:05

SUSO

MAD

11:45-2:05

SUSO

MAD

BAU 

1:45-4:05

TAS

9:45

TAS

11:45

TEMP

10:00 AM

TEMP

12:00 PM

Friday, May 17, 2024 100 160 160 160

40 

SUSO 80 80 100 100 80 80

Saturday, May 18, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Sunday, May 19, 2024 160 160 160 140 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Monday, May 20, 2024 60 FULL 60 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 40 160 80 100 80

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 FULL 60 40 160

40

MAD 80 80 100 100 80 80

Thursday, May 23, 2024 FULL FULL 40 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Friday, May 24, 2024 40 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Saturday, May 25, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Sunday, May 26, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

MEMORIAL DAY 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 80 160 80 100 80

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 120 FULL 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Thursday, May 30, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Friday, May 31, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Saturday, June 1, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Sunday, June 2, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Monday, June 3, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 160 160 80 100 80

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Thursday, June 6, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Friday, June 7, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Saturday, June 8, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Sunday, June 9, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Monday, June 10, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 160 160 80 100 80

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Thursday, June 13, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Friday, June 14, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Saturday, June 15, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Sunday, June 16, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Monday, June 17, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 160 160 80 100 80

JUNETEENTH 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 100 100

Thursday, June 20, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Friday, June 21, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Saturday, June 22, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Sunday, June 23, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Monday, June 24, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 160 160 80 100 80

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Thursday, June 27, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Friday, June 28, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Saturday, June 29, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80

Sunday, June 30, 2024 160 160 160 160 80 80 80 100 100 80 80
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Field Trip Availability

 Number of Open Student Space 2023-2024

In Our

Voices

 9:30-12:30

In Our

Voices

 10:30-1:30

In Our

Voices

 11:30-2:30

In Our

Voices

 2:00-5:00

SUSO

MAD

BAU

9:45 - 12:05

SUSO

MAD

11:45-2:05

SUSO

MAD

BAU 

1:45-4:05

TAS

9:45

TAS

11:45

TEMP

10:00 AM

TEMP

12:00 PM

*****FEBRUARY-MAY 2024: Please note that all In Our Voices field trips of the 

Karkomi Holocaust Exhibition booked on Tuesdays or Fridays between February and 

May 2024 will be teacher-led with gallery attendants
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